DESCRIPTION
The Two-way Counter Intercom System provides clear voice transmission and is easy to install, making it ideal for environments where
communication through barriers is necessary. It is specifically designed to amplify voices, ensuring clear and intelligible conversations through
counter windows, glass partitions, or similar setups. This system is widely used in locations such as box offices, banks, offices, control points,
private access points, car parks, and other areas where effective communication through physical barriers is crucial for smooth operations.
With its user-friendly design and reliable performance, it enhances communication efficiency in various professional settings.
FEATURES
User-friendly setup that simplifies the installation process
Designed to amplify voices, making communication through barriers more audible
Specifically designed for communication through counter windows, glass partitions, or similar barriers
Improves the clarity and effectiveness of conversations in environments where physical barriers exist
Built for consistent and dependable communication in professional settings
Window intercom microphone
Power Supply: 2×5W
Quality sound with anti-feedback processor
Duplex two-way sound with communication control
Independent volume and mute button for window and interior intercom
Specifications
Model NVS-AC10013IS
Controls
On/off
Independent window and interior volume
Windows and interior mute button
Functions
Automatic communication control
internal intercom priority
Anti-feedback processor
LED power indicators on desktop intercom Power 2 x 5 W
Input 1 microphone-loudspeaker connection for window intercom
Output 1 REC, 3.5 mm stereo jack
Power Supply 12 V DC, 1 A with adapter included
Cable 2.4 m cable for window intercom
Dimensions
Gooseneck microphone: 340mmheight
In
te
rc
o
m
NVS-AC10013IS
Two-way Counter Intercom System
             1
Window intercom: Option 1:84 x 124 x 37 mm depth (with bracket)
Option 2:145 x 100 x100 mm depth
APPEARANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-AC10013IS Two-way Counter Intercom System 01
ACCESSORIES INFORMATION
Description Standard Quantity
User Manual 01
Connection cable 01
NVS-AC10013IS
Two-way Counter Intercom System
             2